COMMODITY #: 998-05

PRODUCT/SERVICE: Sale of Alfalfa

MUSKEGON COUNTY SUMMARY

__X_BID QUOTATION PROPOSAL

DEPT: Wastewater

RFB 05-1390

OPENING DATE: 1/21/05

No. of Bids Mailed 8

No. of Bids Received

2

No. of No-Bids Received

No. of Non-Response

No. of Web Bids Received

Vendor Name

Sale price per ton

Circle 4

Sale price per ton

Circle 14

Sale price per ton

Circle 12

Sale price per ton

Circle 30A/31

Sale price per ton

Circle 6

Sale price per ton

Circle 25

Sale price per ton

Circle 26

Sale price per ton

Circle 34

Sale price per ton

Circle 35

den Dulk Dairy
50 South 64th
Coopersville, Ml 49404

$12.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

Brian Ryzebol
2190 Squires Road
Bailey, MI 49303

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$18.00

$18.00

DEPARTMENT
RECOMMENDATION:

PURCHASING
RECOMMENDATION:

BUYER RESPONSIBLE FOR BID Name: Christian Toebe

WITNESS Name: Christian Toebe

PURCHASING MANAGER Name: Lynn Zataloki Signature:

THIS BID, PROPOSAL OR QUOTATION WAS AWARDED TO:

Signature:




